@A

006)008

(1M
-
|
12,
REF.
|
25
(L1
BUILT WITH PRIDE
IN THE USA
BT A e
R rrm—
F=Ea
15,
REF.
(©)
T 1T 1
A
1.28-

/A
e

J

-I.“—‘

INSTALL GUARD
PRIOR TO USE

REF GEARBOX
SERVICE
DRAWING
114833-SERVICE




| 1

REVISIONS

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE REVISED BY APPROVED BY
- A MOTOR SHAFT NOTE REMOVED / DET. 004 WAS 113233 10-21-03 M.C.S. BR.
- A ADDED THIRD VIEW / UPDATED DETAIL 001 10-21-03 MCS. BR.
- B DETAIL 002 WAS 112839 / REMOVED NOTE 12-03-03 MCS. BR.
DETAIL QTy. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
/A\ 001 1 113636 MOTOR - 2 HP ELECTRIC EXPLOSION PROOF
A 002 1 114834 GEARBOX - W/ TAPPPED HOLES @ 4-1/2"
003 1 112859 FLANGE - DRIVE ADAPTER / QUICK CONNECT BASE 1020 HRS
/A\ 004 1 114288 HANDLE - 1/2" DIA HVY DUTY LIFTING CRS
005 1 113981 ADAPTER - HEX SHAFT ASSEMBLY
006 4 112975 SCREW - 5/16-18 X 1" LG HHCS ZINC PLT
007 4 112867 SCREW - 7/16-20 X 1-1/4" LG HHCS GR 8 ZINC
008 4 112755 WASHER - 5/16 SPLIT LOCK ZINC PLT
009 1 111645 TAG - 16 GA X 4-1/2" X 5-1/2" AMI ID 304 SS
010 4 112972 SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/8" LG BUTTON HD CAP 18-8 SS
011 1 114090 GUARD ASSY. - DRIVE MOTOR
UNLESS OTHERINSE SPECFED RN T/75%
wgens . 10C R | BT es ps DR | 3wtz AMERICAN MACHINING, INC.
FRACTIONS:| DEGIMALS: | DEGWALS: | DECMALS: | ANGLES: @ E REMOVE BURRS & FLASH z FENTON, MICHIGAN
£1/16 [+ 010 |+ 005 |+ 001 | * 10 [ooen AMT RED LAGUER /— [oEscReTon
THS DRAYING HAS BEEN FURNSHED BY AMERICAN [spec v/ DRIVE - 2 HP ELEC. EXPLOSION PROOF
CONTANED MAY NOT BE USED NOR MAY THE ORAWN BY: M. SCHULTE 02-04-02 W/ HEX OUTPUT CONNECTION
ggmNssﬁo?iEoerA';(glj&? m?$3&!“ﬂ“ CHECKED BY: B. REICH 12-03-03 | SZE PART NUMBER REV
DO St DR, S G o B| 113639-SERVICE | B
10 THIS NOTE. APPROVED BY: DATE: SCAE: 174 [MATL: AS NOTED [SHEET 1 OF 1

2 1




